SEBI/HO/CFD/PoD2/CIR/P/0155 dated  
11th November, 2024 are provided hereunder: 

Pursuant to Regulation 30, we wish to inform you that Transport Corporation of India Limited vide 
its order dated 1st July, 2025, received by us today, has awarded an order of  
Rs. 36,27,70,000 (Rupees Thirty Six Crores Twenty Seven Lakhs Seventy Thousand Only) for 02 
Rakes Containing (54 NO'S ACT-3 TYPE WAGONS and 02 NO'S BVCM) with a provision for 
further order of similar 8 rakes subject to performance and market conditions after delivery of initial 
2 rakes.  

These Auto Car Taller Wagon (ACT 3) are landmark Automobile carrier wagon newly developed

[...]

Sandeep Kumar Sultania 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

5.   whether domestic or international Domestic 
6.   time period by which the order(s) / 

contract(s) is to be executed 
24 months 

7.   broad consideration or size of the 
order(s)/contract(s) 

Rs. 36,27,70,000 (Rupees Thirty Six Crores 
Twenty Seven Lakhs Seventy Thousand 
Only) 

8.   whether the promoter/ promoter 
group / group companies have any 
interest in the entity that awarded the 
order(s)/ contract(s)? If yes, nature of 
interest and details thereof 

No 

9.   whether the order(s)/contract(s) 
would fall within related party